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 OPEN HOUSE GUIDE OPEN HOUSE GUIDE
 Map Not

 To Scale

 If you would like 
 to advertise an
 OPEN HOUSE ,

 please call 
 541-474-3737

 sales26@thedailycourier.com

 Deadline is  Tuesday at 5 p.m.

 View our Open House Guide online at 

 www.thedailycourier.com
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 1332 Ellison Loop,  Merlin

 Luxury in this exquisite 2,378 s/f home on 2.51 acres, offering 3 bedrooms, an 
 office, and 2.1 baths. New 14.43 kW solar system (100% paid for when escrow 
 closes) and RV hookups, all with NO HOA. Vaulted ceilings, custom propane 
 fireplace, and gourmet kitchen with stainless steel appliances and custom tile 
 dog shower. Elegant engineered hardwood and LPV flooring. Entertain on the 
 covered stamped concrete porch, relax in the hot tub, or explore the impressive 
 pool house with full tile bathroom. Electric iron gate, 3-car garage.  $805,000

 Sat., Nov. 16, 
 11 am  - 2 pm

 Directions:   Pleasant Valley Rd., to 
 Russell Rd., left on Ellison Loop, on 
 right  w/ fence and black iron gate.

 705 NE 7th Street
 Grants Pass, OR
 541-471-4333

 Hosted by Broker
 Heather Martinez

 541-218-3815

 2020 Robertson Bridge Road

 Welcome to your sanctuary, a delightful escape only 15 minutes from the 
 vibrant heart of town! This 1.1 acre property boasts nearly 1,600 s/f of 
 single level living, 3 bdr., 2ba., fully renovated main bathroom, cozy wood 
 burning fireplace in living room  & woodstove in the kitchen. Fully fenced & 
 gated property, along with a spacious, circular driveway, provides privacy & 
 security. A large 20 x 40 covered carport provides ample space for RV 
                     parking & all of your outdoor gear.  $465,000

 Directions:  Upper River Rd. to Azalea, 
 L. on Robertson Bridge Rd., just past 

 Rolling Hills Dr. on the right.

 Winn Homes Real Estate

 144 SE H St., Grants Pass

 Tiffany
 Baida

 541-218-3657

 Saturday, 
 Nov. 16, 

 10 am  - Noon

 Sunday, 
 Nov. 17, 

 1 pm  - 3 pm

 2775 Esther Lane

 This charming 3-bedroom, 2-bathroom home, built in 2016, spans 1,604 sq ft 
 on a .13-acre lot, providing a well-designed space for modern living. The open 
 floor plan offers flexibility and flow, featuring a kitchen equipped with granite 
 countertops, a large island for meal prep and gathering, and a spacious walk-
 in pantry. The primary suite is a true retreat, complete with a walk-in closet and 

 an en-suite bathroom featuring dual granite-topped vanities. 
 Fully fenced backyard with a covered patio. A beautifully 
 manicured front yard enhances curb appeal in this 
 welcoming neighborhood.  $405,000

 Hosted By
 Robyn Lasky
 541-450-3497

 Sat., Nov. 16, 
 Noon  - 2 pm

 Directions:   Rdwd. Hwy., Right on 
 Willow, Left on Elmer Nelson, Left on 
 Esther Lane. Sign in front of house.

 2642 SW Allen Creek Road

 Directions:   From Williams Hwy., 
 South on New Hope Rd., Right on 

 Allen Creek Rd., home is on the left.

 Upgraded with the best amenities:  Two bedrooms, 
 plus office. Cherry wood cabinets, stainless 
 appliances, lighted displays, gas fireplace, low 
 maintenance landscaping. Pond and waterfall.  
 $449,900

 858 NW 6th Street
 Grants Pass, OR
 541-476-6502

 Listed By C21 Dream Team

  Don Teague  
 408-396-4729

 Launie Myers
 541-315-3385

 &

 Sat., Nov. 16,
 11 am  - 2 pm

 Hosted By

 Terri
 Jenkins

 (949) 992-8211

 MOVE IN READY

 920 NW Valley View Drive

 Discover this beautiful NW Grants Pass home with sweeping city and 
 valley views! Open floor plan, fresh exterior paint, and a brand new 
 custom deck. The spacious main-floor primary suite offers a remodeled 
 bathroom with granite counters, custom cabinetry, and a high-end tiled 
 shower. Property also features mature landscaping, basement storage, 
 a 3 car garage and additional parking.  $689,900  Hosted By:

 Principal Broker
 Tyler Tappan

 541-218-2206

 Directions:   From Highland Ave., 
 take NW Valley View Dr. 
 directly to the property.

 Property Management Group of Oregon
 1051 NW 6th St #3003, Grants Pass

 Saturday, 
 Nov. 16, 

 11 am  - 2 pm

 Sunday, 
 Nov. 17, 

 11 am  - 2 pm

 124 SW Lowe Court

 Charming 1930 Craftsman Home in a Peaceful Cul-de-Sac. This Craftsman 
 home offers a perfect blend of historic charm and modern comfort. This 
 3 bd.,, 2 ba., residence boasts 1,488 s/f of beautifully maintained living 
 space. Admire the original character, including a covered front porch, 
 hardwood floors, and built-in shelving. The updated kitchen features granite 
 countertops, stainless steel appliances, and a farmhouse sink. Relax on the 
 back deck. Spacious .19-acre lot. Newer roof and fresh paint.  $375,000

 Sat., Nov. 16, 
 11 am  - 1 pm

 Hosted By:

 Tammy &
 David West 

 541-659-9681

 Directions:

 Redwood Ave. to Darneille Ln., to SW 
 Lowe Ct., to address at end of Cul-de-sac.

 705 NE 7th Street
 Grants Pass, Oregon

 541-476-1299

 MLS#220192473

 2786 Esther Lane

 This inviting 3-bedroom, 2-bathroom home, built in 2016, offers 1,515 sq ft of 
 thoughtfully designed living space on a .14-acre lot. Beautifully manicured 
 front yard, setting the tone for the quality inside. The open floor plan includes a 
 kitchen with granite countertops, a large island, and a spacious walk-in pantry. 
 The primary bedroom features a walk-in closet and an en-suite bathroom with 

 dual vanity granite counters. Enjoy outdoor living in the fully 
 fenced backyard with a covered patio, perfect for relaxing or 
 entertaining. Schedule your viewing today and make 
 this lovely home yours!  $415,000

 Hosted By
 Robyn Lasky
 541-450-3497

 Sat., Nov. 16, 
 Noon  - 2 pm

 Directions:   Rdwd. Hwy., Right on 
 Willow, Left on Elmer Nelson, Left on 
 Esther Lane. Sign in front of house.
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